
1. This drawing is issued for planning purposes. Do not scale from
the drawing, for the purposes of construction.

2. Structure to be in accordance with Structural Engineer's drawings.
3. All works to be carried out as per building regulations & approvals

of statutory authorities.
4. Party wall/fence matters to be agreed with the adjoining owners.
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PROPOSED
SITE BLOCK PLAN

REAR EXTENSION AND OUTBUILDING
AT 13 PALACE ROAD, RUISLIP, HA4 0PS

FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY

W E

N

S

10m 20m

22

42

62

21

63

61

1

PALACE ROAD

13

35

proposed
rear extension

proposed extension
to outbuilding


	Sheets and Views
	Model


